
JULY 2025
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

Content Type

Practice Day

Game Day

Other

Post Season 
(not guaranteed)

Reminders

PAFA Spirit Schedule

Practice: 5:30-7PM
at Birchwood

Please bring a $125

deposit check dated

November 16. 2025 and a

separate payment of $5

for uniform cleaning fee

to first practice

Supply orders will be

handed out at practice 

30 31 01 02 03 04 05

06 07 08 09 10 11 12

13

20

27

14

21

28

15

22

29

16

23

30

17

24

31

18

25

01

19

26

02

Practice: 5:30-7PM
at Birchwood

Practice: 5:30-7PM
at Birchwood

Practice: 5:30-7PM
at Birchwood

Practice: 5:30-7PM
at Birchwood

Practice: 5:30-7PM
at Birchwood



AUGUST 2025
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

Content Type

Practice Day

Game Day

Other

Post Season 
(not guaranteed)

Reminders

PAFA Spirit Schedule

Practice: 5:30-7PM
at Birchwood

Game times listed are the

arrival times.  Kickoff for

the game is scheduled

30 minutes after listed

arrival time.

Full game schedule will

be sent out by

Wednesday Sept. 3 -

thanks for your patience!

03 04 05 06 07 08 09

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17

24

31

18

25

01

19

26

02

20

27

03

21

28

04

22

29

05

23

30

06

Practice: 5:30-7PM
at Birchwood

Practice: 5:30-7PM
at Birchwood

Practice: 5:30-7PM
at Birchwood

Practice: 5:30-7PM
at Birchwood

Practice: 5:30-7PM
at Birchwood

Practice: 5:30-7PM
at Birchwood

2:00 - Pink
3:30 - Yellow
5:00 - Black
6:30 - Gold

3:30 - White
5:00 - Silver

Picture Day 5-7PM
at Community
Center 2A and 2B

Practice: 5:30-7PM
at Birchwood

Homecoming



SEPTEMBER 2025
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

Content Type

Practice Day

Game Day

Other

Post Season 
(not guaranteed)

Reminders

PAFA Spirit Schedule

Bring ONLY water to all

games and practices -

other drinks can stain,

leave floors sticky, and

attract bees

31 01 02 03 04 05 06

07 08 09 10 11 12 13

14

21

28

15

22

29

16

23

30

17

24

01

18

25

02

19

26

03

20

27

04

Practice: 5:30-7PM
at Birchwood

Practice: 5:30-7PM
at Birchwood

Practice: 5:30-7PM
at Birchwood

Practice: 5:30-7PM
at Birchwood

11:00 - Pink
12:30 - Silver
2:00 - White
3:30 - Yellow
5:00 - Gold
6:30 - Black

11:00 - Pink
12:30 - White
2:00 - Yellow
3:30 - Black
5:00 - Gold
6:30 - Silver

2:00 - Pink
3:30 - Black
6:30 - White

12:30 - Yellow
3:30 - Silver
5:00 - Gold

Homecoming

2:00 - Silver
5:00 - Black

9:30 - Yellow
11:00 - White
2:00 - Pink
3:30 - Gold
5:00 - Gold



OCTOBER 2025
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

Content Type

Practice Day

Game Day

Other

Post Season 
(not guaranteed)

Reminders

PAFA Spirit Schedule

When the game will be

59 degrees or below,

wear crop top under

uniform shell

Pink Out games are to

raise breast cancer

awareness - participants

should wear pink bows

28 29 30 01 02 03 04

05 06 07 08 09 10 11

12

19

26

13

20

27

14

21

28

15

22

29

16

23

30

17

24

31

18

25

01

Practice: 5:30-7PM
at Birchwood

Practice: 5:30-7PM
at Birchwood

Practice: 5:30-7PM
at Birchwood

Practice: 5:30-7PM
at Birchwood

Practice: 5:30-7PM
at Birchwood

PHS v. FHS Game
and PAFA Night

Homecoming

9:30 - Pink
11:00 - White
12:30 - Yellow
2:00 - Black
3:30 - Gold
5:00 - Silver

12:30 - Yellow
2:00 - Gold
3:30 - White

2:00 - Pink
3:30 - Silver
5:00 - Black

9:30 - White
11:00 - Silver
12:30 - Black
2:00 - Pink

12:30 - Yellow
2:00 - Gold

11:00 - White
12:30 - Black/Silver
2:00 - Gold
3:30 - Yellow
5:00 - Pink

Pink Out‌Pink Out‌

Pink Out‌Pink Out‌Pink Out‌Pink Out‌



NOVEMBER 2025
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

Content Type

Practice Day

Game Day

Other

Post Season 
(not guaranteed)

Reminders

PAFA Spirit Schedule

Practice: 5:30-7PM
Community Center

Please use good

sportsmanship during

postseason games!

Game times listed are the

arrival times. Kickoff is

scheduled 30 minutes

after listed arrival time, or

60 minutes after arrival

time for the Super Bowl.

26 27 28 29 30 31 01

02 03 04 05 06 07 08

09

16

23

10

17

24

11

18

25

12

19

26

13

20

27

14

21

28

15

22

29

5PM - Yellow 

Practice: 5:30-7PM
Community Center

11:30 - White 
2:30 - Black/Silver/Gold

11:00 - Pink/Yellow
12:30 - Gold
2:00 - White
3:30 - Black/Silver

12:30 - White @
Hanover Park

12 - Pink/Yellow
12- Gold (away side)
1:30 - Black/Silver

All Super Bowl games are held at Benedictine University in Lisle.
Uniforms will be returned to Team Moms at the Super Bowl game.

Please bring clothes for the girls to change into after the game finishes.

BOWLSUPER

BOWLSUPER


