JULY 2025

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	Danis la m
30	31	01	02	03	04	05	 Reminders Please bring a \$125 deposit check dated November 16, 2025 and a
06	07	08	09	10	11	12	separate payment of \$5 for uniform cleaning fee to first practice • Supply orders will be
13	14	15	16	17	18	19	handed out at practice Content Type
20	21	Practice: 5:30-7PM at Birchwood	Practice: 5:30-7PM at Birchwood	Practice: 5:30-7PM at Birchwood	25	26	Practice Day Game Day
27	28	Practice: 5:30-7PM at Birchwood	30 Practice: 5:30-7PM at Birchwood	31 Practice: 5:30-7PM at Birchwood	01	02	Other Post Season (not guaranteed)

AUGUST 2025

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
03	04	O5 Practice: 5:30-7PM at Birchwood	O6 Practice: 5:30-7PM at Birchwood	O7 Practice: 5:30-7PM at Birchwood	08	09
10	11	Practice: 5:30-7PM at Birchwood	Practice: 5:30-7PM at Birchwood	14 Practice: 5:30-7PM at Birchwood	15	16
17	18	19	Practice: 5:30-7PM at Birchwood	21	22	23
24	25	26	Practice: 5:30-7PM at Birchwood	Picture Day 5-7PM at Community Center 2A and 2B	29	30 2:00 - Pink 3:30 - Yellow 5:00 - Black 6:30 - Gold
3:30 - White 5:00 - Silver	01	02	03	04	05	06

Reminders

- Game times listed are the arrival times. Kickoff for the game is scheduled
 30 minutes after listed arrival time.
- Full game schedule will
 be sent out by
 Wednesday Sept. 3 thanks for your patience!

Content Type

Practice Day



Game Day



Other



Post Season (not guaranteed)



Homecoming

SEPTEMBER 2025

5:00 - Gold 众

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
31	01	02	O3 Practice: 5:30-7PM at Birchwood	04	05	11:00 - Pink 06 12:30 - Silver 2:00 - White 3:30 - Yellow 5:00 - Gold 6:30 - Black
07	08	09	Practice: 5:30-7PM at Birchwood	11	12	11:00 - Pink 12:30 - White 2:00 - Yellow 3:30 - Black 5:00 - Gold 6:30 - Silver
14	15	16	Practice: 5:30-7PM at Birchwood	18	19	2:00 - Pink 3:30 - Black
21 12:30 - Yellow ☆ 3:30 - Silver 5:00 - Gold	22	23	Practice: 5:30-7PM at Birchwood	25	26	2:00 - Silver ☆ 5:00 - Black ☆
28 9:30 - Yellow ☆ 11:00 - White ☆ 2:00 - Pink ☆ 3:30 - Gold ☆	29	30	01	02	03	04

Reminders

 Bring ONLY water to all games and practices other drinks can stain, leave floors sticky, and attract bees

Content Type

Practice Day



Game Day



Other



Post Season (not guaranteed)



Homecoming

OCTOBER 2025

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
28	29	30	O1 Practice: 5:30-7PM at Birchwood	02	03	9:30 - Pink O4 11:00 - White☆ 12:30 - Yellow ☆ 2:00 - Black 3:30 - Gold ☆ 5:00 - Silver ☆
05	06	07	O8 Practice: 5:30-7PM at Birchwood	09	10	11 12:30 - Yellow 2:00 - Gold 3:30 - White ☆
2:00 - Pink 3:30 - Silver 5:00 - Black	13	14	Practice: 5:30-7PM at Birchwood	16	PHS v. FHS Game and PAFA Night	9:30 - White 11:00 - Silver 12:30 - Black 2:00 - Pink
19 Pick Ord 12:30 - Yellow 2:00 - Gold	20	21	Practice: 5:30-7PM at Birchwood	23	24	25 Phy Ond 11:00 - White 12:30 - Black/Silver 2:00 - Gold 3:30 - Yellow 5:00 - Pink
26	27	28	Practice: 5:30-7PM at Birchwood	30	31	01

Reminders

- When the game will be
 59 degrees or below,
 wear crop top under
 uniform shell
- Pink Out games are to raise breast cancer awareness - participants should wear pink bows

Content Type

Practice Day



Game Day



Other



Post Season (not guaranteed)



Homecoming

NOVEMBER 2025

23

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
26	27	28	29	30	31	01
O2 11:00 - Pink/Yellow 12:30 - Gold 2:00 - White 3:30 - Black/Silver	03	04	O5 Practice: 5:30-7PM Community Center	06	07	O8 12:30 - White @ Hanover Park
O9 12 - Pink/Yellow 12- Gold (away side) 1:30 - Black/Silver	10	11	Practice: 5:30-7PM Community Center	13 SUPER 5PM - Yellow	14	15
16 SUPER 11:30 - White	17	18	19	20	21	22
2:30 - Black/Silver/Gold		por Povil gan	nos ara hald a	+ Popodictino	University in	Lielo

All Super Bowl games are held at **Benedictine University in Lisle**.

Uniforms will be returned to Team Moms at the Super Bowl game.

Please bring clothes for the girls to change into after the game finishes.

Reminders

- Please use good sportsmanship during postseason games!
- Game times listed are the arrival times. Kickoff is scheduled 30 minutes after listed arrival time, or 60 minutes after arrival time for the Super Bowl.

Content Type



Practice Day



Game Day



Other



Post Season (not guaranteed)